Draft Timeline

Pinellas County Charter Review Commission

Subject/Issue

22-Mar

18-Apr

03-May

06-May

23-May

20-Jun

18-Jul

01-Aug

15-Aug

Tuesday

Monday

Tuesday

Session

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Ends

Construction Lic. Board

Children’s Centers/Family Day Care Homes

EMS Authority

XX

Unified Personnel Board

Mosquito Control Board

Water and Navigation Control Authority

Dual Vote

XXX ]X

Annexation

Transportation

Planning/Zoning

Fire/EMS

Police

Building Services

Timeline




